PRAYER St Johns Library

Title

150 Opening and Closing Prayers

A Circle of Quiet

A Walk of Faith

All the Days of Lent

Answers to Praise

As Bread That Is Broken

Awed to Heaven, Rooted in Earth

Blessings of the Daily

Busy Life, Peaceful Center

Centering Prayer

Contemplating Jesus

Contemplative Prayer

Conversations with God: A Guidebook, Book 1
Conversations with God: An Uncommon Dialogue
Daily Reflections

Dear Heart, Come Home

Difficulties with Prayer, Lecture Four
Discovery in Prayer

Faith for Tough Times

Finding Grace at the Center

Forgiveness, A Guide for Prayer

Freedom, A Guide for Prayer

God Has No Religion; Blend Traditions in Prayer
Heart Speaks to Heart, Three Prayers to Jesus
Holy Spirit, Make Your Home in Me

How | Pray Now

How to Pray, Lecture Three

Monday, March 04, 2013

call number

4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV206
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV823
4.CL-PR-BV245
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CLPR-BV509
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV457
4.CL-PR-BV480
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BL560
4.CL-PR-BV172
4.CL-PR-BX235
4.CL-PR-BV205

4.CL-PR-BV480

classification Group Number

Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer

Prayer

IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE

Last Name
Rowthorn

Koch

L'Engle

Schuller

Recker

Carothers
Bremmen
Brueggemann
Latourrette d'Avila
O'Hare
Pennington
Faricy & Wicks
Merton

Walsch

Walsch
Steiner-Rice
Rupp

Hauser

Heyer

Schuller

Keating

Bergan & Schwan
Bergan & Schwan
Goulart

Nouwen
Montague
Manney

Hauser

First

Jeffrey W.

Carl

Madeleine

Robert H.

Colane

Merline R.

Peter G.

Walter
Victor-Antoine
Padraic

Basil

Robert & Robert J.
Thomas

Neale Donald
Neale Donald
Helen

Joyce

Richard J.

Robert J.

Robert H.

Thomas
Jacqueline & S. Marie
Jacqueline & S. Marie
Frances Sheridan
Henri

George

Jim

Richard J.

Date of pu
1985
1990
1972
1985
1970
1972
1974
2003
2002
1995
1982
1986
1997
1997
1998
1990
1996
1982
1969
1983
1978
1986
1986
2005
1989
20084
1997
1982

Page 1 of 3



Title

Inner Vistas

Jesus Christ, The Way, The Truth, The Life
Life in the Spirit, Mother Tereesa

Love is for Livine

Love, A Guide for Prayer

May | Have This Dance

Meditations

Mother's Timeless Wisdom

My Heart in My Mouth

Mysteries of Christ, Scriptural Rosary
Noisy Contemplation

Opening to God, A Guide to Prayer
Orientations, Helpts for Prayer

Passion for Pilgrimage, Notes for Journey Home
Positive Prayers for Power-Filled Living
Prayer

Prayer and the Quest for Healing

Prayer As a Personal Relationship

Prayer, Finding the Heart's True Home
Prayer: The Search for Authenticity
Prayers for the Domestic Church

Prayers of Blessing & Praise for All Occasions
Prayers to Sophia

Prayertimes with Mother Teresa

Praying Our Goodbyes

Quiet Moments, 120 Daily Prayers
Scripture Services Bible Themes

Silence on Fire,Wisdom, Love and Spirit
Summoned by Love

Surrender, A Guide for Prayer

Monday, March 04, 2013

call number
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV295
1.CL-PR-BX2182
4.CL-PR-BV483
4.CL-PR-BV
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV452
4.CL-PR-BV20
4.CL-PR-BX229
4.CL-PR-BV295
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV85
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BS680
4.CL-PR-BV201
4.CL-PR-BV215
4.CL-PR-BV210
4.CL-PR-BV205
1.CL-PR-BV480
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BS580
4.CL-PR-BX218
4.CL-PR-BV480
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV169
4.CL-PR-BX235
4.CL-PR-BX218

4.CL-PR-BV205

classification Group Number

Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer

Prayer

IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
1V CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE

Last Name
Neumann,
Konstant
Spink
Carretto
Bergan & Schwan
Rupp
Lewis
Kinkade
Loder
Sabbag
Callahan
Green
Veltr
Jones
Schuller
Rupp
Fiand
Barry
Foster
Hinnebusch
Hays
Schlesinger
Rupp

Egan

Rupp
Powell.
Gallen
Shannon
Carretto

Bergan & Schwan

First

Adria
David
Kathryn
Carlo
Jacqueline & S. Marie
Joyce

CS.
Thomas
Ted

Nancy
William R.
Thomas H.
J.

Alan
Robert H.
Joyce
Barbara
William A.
Richard J.
Paul
Edward
Hugo
Joyce
Eileen & Kathleen
Joyce
John

John
William H.
Carlo

Jacqueline & S. Marie

Date of pu
1996
1981
1983
1985
1985
1992
1940
2003
2000
2003
1982
1977
1979
1988
1976
2007
1999
1987
1992
1969
1987
1987
2000
1989
1988
2000
1963
1997
1978
1986

Page 2 of 3



Title

The Blessing Cup

The Divine Hours, Prayers for Springtime

The Divine Hours, Prayers for Summertime
The God Who Comes

The New Rosary in Scripture

The Other Side of Silence, Guide to Meditation
The Power of the Rosary

The Prayer of A Modern Man

The Prayer of Faith

The Rosary

The Ways of Mental Prayer

The Wildness of God's Mercy, Volume Two
Thirty Days for Jesus, A Guide to Daily Prayer
Thomas Merton, A Book of Hours

To Grow in Christ

Too Deep for Words, Rediscovering Lectio Divina
Watch for the Light, Advent and Christmas
What Is Christian Spirituality, Lecture One
What Is Prayer, Lecture Two

You, Prayers for Beginners

Monday, March 04, 2013

call number
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV199
4.CL-PR-BV245
4.CL-PR-BX218
4.CL-PR-BX216
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BV210
4.CL-PR-BV210
4.CL-PR-BX216
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-SP-BV205
4.CL-PR-BT306
4.CL-PR-BV4823
4.CL-PR-BV205
4.CL-PR-BX234
4.CL-PR-BV530
4.CL-PR-BV480
4.CL-PR-BV480

4.CL-PR-BV205

classification Group Number

Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer
Prayer

Prayer

IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
CHRISTIAN LIFE

IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRSITIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRSTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE
IV CHRISTIAN LIFE

Last Name
Travnikar
Tickle

Tickle
Carretto

Sri

Kelsey
Shannon
Evely

Boase

Wills
Lehodey
Rowthorn
Rosage
Deignan (Ed.)
Lundy

Hall

Plough Publishing
Hauser
Hauser

Link

First
Rock
Phyllis
Phyllis
Carlo
Edward
Morton
Albert
Louis
Leonard
Garry

Vitalis

Jeffrey W.

David E.
Kathleen
Damian

Thelma

Richard J.
Richard J.

Mark

Date of pu
1979
2001
2000
1974
2003
1976
1990
1968
1985
2005
1955
1985
1990
2007
1980
1988
2001
1982
1982
1976

Page 3 of 3



