

PRAYER St Johns Library

Title	call number	classification	Group Number	Last Name	First	Date of pu
	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Rowthorn	Jeffrey W.	1985
150 Opening and Closing Prayers	4.CL-PR-BV206	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Koch	Carl	1990
A Circle of Quiet	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	L'Engle	Madeleine	1972
A Walk of Faith	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Schuller	Robert H.	1985
All the Days of Lent	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Recker	Colane	1970
Answers to Praise	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Carothers	Merline R.	1972
As Bread That Is Broken	4.CL-PR-BV823	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Bremmen	Peter G.	1974
Awed to Heaven, Rooted in Earth	4.CL-PR-BV245	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Brueggemann	Walter	2003
Blessings of the Daily	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Latourrette d'Avila	Victor-Antoine	2002
Busy Life, Peaceful Center	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	O'Hare	Padraic	1995
Centering Prayer	4.CLPR-BV509	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Pennington	Basil	1982
Contemplating Jesus	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Faricy & Wicks	Robert & Robert J.	1986
Contemplative Prayer	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Merton	Thomas	1997
Conversations with God: A Guidebook, Book 1	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Walsch	Neale Donald	1997
Conversations with God: An Uncommon Dialogue	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Walsch	Neale Donald	1998
Daily Reflections	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Steiner-Rice	Helen	1990
Dear Heart, Come Home	4.CL-PR-BV457	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Rupp	Joyce	1996
Difficulties with Prayer, Lecture Four	4.CL-PR-BV480	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Hauser	Richard J.	1982
Discovery in Prayer	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Heyer	Robert J.	1969
Faith for Tough Times	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Schuller	Robert H.	1983
Finding Grace at the Center	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Keating	Thomas	1978
Forgiveness, A Guide for Prayer	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Bergan & Schwan	Jacqueline & S. Marie	1986
Freedom, A Guide for Prayer	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Bergan & Schwan	Jacqueline & S. Marie	1986
God Has No Religion; Blend Traditions in Prayer	4.CL-PR-BL560	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Goulart	Frances Sheridan	2005
Heart Speaks to Heart, Three Prayers to Jesus	4.CL-PR-BV172	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Nouwen	Henri	1989
Holy Spirit, Make Your Home in Me	4.CL-PR-BX235	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Montague	George	20084
How I Pray Now	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Manney	Jim	1997
How to Pray, Lecture Three	4.CL-PR-BV480	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Hauser	Richard J.	1982

Title	call number	classification	Group Number	Last Name	First	Date of pu
Inner Vistas	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Neumann,	Adria	1996
Jesus Christ, The Way, The Truth, The Life	4.CL-PR-BV295	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Konstant	David	1981
Life in the Spirit, Mother Tereesa	1.CL-PR-BX2182	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Spink	Kathryn	1983
Love is for Livine	4.CL-PR-BV483	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Carretto	Carlo	1985
Love, A Guide for Prayer	4.CL-PR-BV	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Bergan & Schwan	Jacqueline & S. Marie	1985
May I Have This Dance	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Rupp	Joyce	1992
Meditations	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Lewis	C.S.	1940
Mother's Timeless Wisdom	4.CL-PR-BV452	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Kinkade	Thomas	2003
My Heart in My Mouth	4.CL-PR-BV20	Prayer	1V CHRISTIAN LIFE	Loder	Ted	2000
Mysteries of Christ, Scriptural Rosary	4.CL-PR-BX229	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Sabbag	Nancy	2003
Noisy Contemplation	4.CL-PR-BV295	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Callahan	William R.	1982
Opening to God, A Guide to Prayer	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Green	Thomas H.	1977
Orientations, Helpts for Prayer	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Veltr	J.	1979
Passion for Pilgrimage, Notes for Journey Home	4.CL-PR-BV85	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Jones	Alan	1988
Positive Prayers for Power-Filled Living	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Schuller	Robert H.	1976
Prayer	4.CL-PR-BS680	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Rupp	Joyce	2007
Prayer and the Quest for Healing	4.CL-PR-BV201	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Fiand	Barbara	1999
Prayer As a Personal Relationship	4.CL-PR-BV215	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Barry	William A.	1987
Prayer, Finding the Heart's True Home	4.CL-PR-BV210	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Foster	Richard J.	1992
Prayer: The Search for Authenticity	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Hinnebusch	Paul	1969
Prayers for the Domestic Church	1.CL-PR-BV480	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Hays	Edward	1987
Prayers of Blessing & Praise for All Occasions	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Schlesinger	Hugo	1987
Prayers to Sophia	4.CL-PR-BS580	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Rupp	Joyce	2000
Prayertimes with Mother Teresa	4.CL-PR-BX218	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Egan	Eileen & Kathleen	1989
Praying Our Goodbyes	4.CL-PR-BV480	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Rupp	Joyce	1988
Quiet Moments, 120 Daily Prayers	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Powell.	John	2000
Scripture Services Bible Themes	4.CL-PR-BV169	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Gallen	John	1963
Silence on Fire,Wisdom, Love and Spirit	4.CL-PR-BX235	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Shannon	William H.	1997
Summoned by Love	4.CL-PR-BX218	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Carretto	Carlo	1978
Surrender, A Guide for Prayer	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Bergan & Schwan	Jacqueline & S. Marie	1986

Title	call number	classification	Group Number	Last Name	First	Date of pu
The Blessing Cup	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Travnikar	Rock	1979
The Divine Hours, Prayers for Springtime	4.CL-PR-BV199	Prayer	CHRISTIAN LIFE	Tickle	Phyllis	2001
The Divine Hours, Prayers for Summertime	4.CL-PR-BV245	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Tickle	Phyllis	2000
The God Who Comes	4.CL-PR-BX218	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Carretto	Carlo	1974
The New Rosary in Scripture	4.CL-PR-BX216	Prayer	IV CHRSTIAN LIFE	Sri	Edward	2003
The Other Side of Silence, Guide to Meditation	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Kelsey	Morton	1976
The Power of the Rosary	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Shannon	Albert	1990
The Prayer of A Modern Man	4.CL-PR-BV210	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Evely	Louis	1968
The Prayer of Faith	4.CL-PR-BV210	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Boase	Leonard	1985
The Rosary	4.CL-PR-BX216	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Wills	Garry	2005
The Ways of Mental Prayer	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Lehodey	Vitalis	1955
The Wildness of God's Mercy, Volume Two	4.CL-SP-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Rowthorn	Jeffrey W.	1985
Thirty Days for Jesus, A Guide to Daily Prayer	4.CL-PR-BT306	Prayer	IV CHRSTIAN LIFE	Rosage	David E.	1990
Thomas Merton, A Book of Hours	4.CL-PR-BV4823	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Deignan (Ed.)	Kathleen	2007
To Grow in Christ	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Lundy	Damian	1980
Too Deep for Words, Rediscovering Lectio Divina	4.CL-PR-BX234	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Hall	Thelma	1988
Watch for the Light, Advent and Christmas	4.CL-PR-BV530	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Plough Publishing		2001
What Is Christian Spirituality, Lecture One	4.CL-PR-BV480	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Hauser	Richard J.	1982
What Is Prayer, Lecture Two	4.CL-PR-BV480	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Hauser	Richard J.	1982
You, Prayers for Beginners	4.CL-PR-BV205	Prayer	IV CHRISTIAN LIFE	Link	Mark	1976